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.- RWD Works DI

- Pl r_,/’ Sanction No. - |
r‘ 1e of & Date with Amoypg x
St r;:;:eme Amount I?‘ecei"ed particulars
No (in Rs. Lakh) | (in Laky) -
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Cettifieg that out Of Rs—_2159.24'748 Lakh received til|
date i, fayour of Executive Engineer, RWD Works

_ ! Division Dalsinghsarai 2 Sum of 1.23-2002.92998 Lakh
New Maintenance| ;59 54748 2159.24748 |has been utilized for the New Malflteﬂance Policy

1 Policy 2018 : zﬂlB(MR New) Scheme as given in the margine for

(MR New) Which it was ganctioned and that the Balance of Rs-
156.31750 Lakh remaining unutilized at the end of period
under the time of completiqn

2159.24748 | 2159.24748 | .

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions op which the grants-in-aid was

Kind of Checks Exercised:-
(i) Workers have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer

(ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer
(iii) Construction materials have been tested

(iv) Measurments have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the
(v) All other codal formalities have ovserved

3. Physical Progress Achieved
(1) Construction of Road Works

(ii) Construction of CD Works

lr/ ‘z Pé -~ | II MIW‘D’L’-._
G - e
PG ' 'L. Executive Engineer -
Rural Works T— er/al Works Department,
Works Division Dalsinghsarai g{\;;\WOrks Drvision Dalsinghsans




Name of Division : PIU(Dalsinghsarai)
_—.—.—'-"__._.__

4 " Requisition Format

(Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

Rura) Works Department, Works Division Dalsinghsarai
fol? Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road maintenance ¥°

jicy 2018

T
e
i\d.'ninismu 3
ve nent Amount {in . e
. Administray val (A . Lac) Jalue OF P“""?“:'s uptodate | pegisition
g E Project Dasper | ¥ e ) . . |Thickness | %5 Cen Tot . expenditure | o oinct work | Remarks
N & Name of Road MIs val Tnitial Agreement No, | ., D"]';f‘f “““’rn‘"e Value of 1| °F cBn‘.wml‘ ‘.“1‘:::‘ a "’(.“e{‘gs done (In lac)
5 (AA) Letter Rectificatio | 5 years |- nmpieton b, o . Bitumen Amo! in
°| & No. & Date (:ﬁﬂ Amount i | myitn | Routine | P | per Agreement | Completion [ (MMM 0 P"O:"m Lac)
| Lac) | Surface |Maintenan (in mm)
Renewal (in | ce (In lac)
'___--—'_-_-_-
=1 3 ~ 3 3 = lac) “__'__;._.- 16 17 18 19
= | 16 :
1 2 1 7 s - 9 10 11 12 13 W | 15 { !
g Work
3 0.00000 £9.18930
i NEAZ 0.00000
1] 2 Reo Road to Kishanpur Tabka apagss 530 | 17um | soziess | asossssfpensii Rt 19.1120 15.0222 37 Z5mm | 310% Complened
3 .
£
3
4-06-19
3 - | i I Waork
2| J | REORond to Tabka Khas Baiti Pul NEAZZ000536 4.00 139,148 | 6993289 | 3636182 m;mzl 19.11.20 15.02.22 003 | 25mm | 5.10% 0.00000 0.00000 69.90120 Compleied
z " ; .
F4 ~
g i 2
TOTAL - 9.30 31630 15905 | st40 w00 0.00 0.00 180,00 0.00 010" 0.00 0.00 159,09050 _l

| Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (in Excel) of recorded IRI is enclosed.
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Up-to date Physical Progress has been u

& ¢ .
Divisi c’mugfg;?? )

Rural Works Department,

loaded in MIS.

Works Division Dalsinghsarai

o

ive Engineer

| Works Department, .
‘orks Division Dalsinghsarai
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Name of the work: REQ ROAD . X

Date Time

18/02/22 14:34:34
18/02/22 14:34:59
18/02/22 14:35:24
18/02/22 14:35:49
18/02/22 14:36:17
18/02/22 14:36:44
18/02/22 14:37:12
18/02/22 14:37:37
18/02/22 14:38:14
18/02/22- 14:38:45
18/02/22 14:39:15
18/02/22 14:39:45
18/02/22 14:40:15
18/02/22 14:40:43
18/02/22 14:41:11
18/02/22 14:41:37
18/02/22 14:42:02
18/02/22 14:42:26
18/02/22 14:42:47
18/02/22 14:43:13
18/02/22 14:43:40
18/02/22 14:44:06
18/02/22 14:44:27
18/02/22 14:44:51
18/02/22 14:45:15
18/02/22 14:45:37
18/02/22 14:46:15
18/02/22 14:46:46
18/02/22 14:47:29
18/02/22 14:48:04
18/02/22 14:48:50
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{meter] Dlstance BN
Metg,

EVR ) (o)
100 20?; oy
100 300 ELY tm
- 100 400 370¢m
100 o 340y
100 600 38oey
100 5, ga-ﬂcrn
100 800 3‘:0 tm
100 oo 37";2:
100 1100 39, Oem
100 1200 349
100 1300 37,0¢m
100 1400  29.0¢m
100 1500 31.0em
100 1600  39.0¢m
100 1700 320em
100 1800 28.0cm
100 1900 33.0em
100 2000 36.0cm
100 2100 320cm
100 2200 31.0cm
100 2300 320cm
100 2400 37.0¢m
100 2500 380cm
100 2600 3207
100 2700 369
Ty00 2800 39 c:
100 2900 20
100 3000 3?'0 cm

00 3100
Q{Oﬂz ./

Speed(Km/H
"

4.7 Km/Hr
14.2 Km/Hr
14.6 Km/Hr
13.9 Km/Hr
13.3 Km/Hr
13.2 Km/Hr
12.4 Km/Hr
14.4 Km/Hr
9.8 Km/Hr
11.7 Km/Hr
12.0 Km/Hr
12.0 Km/Hr
12.0 Km/Hr
12.6 Km/Hr
12.9 Km/Hr
13.9 Km/Hr
14.1 Km/Hr
15.0 Km/Hr
17.6 Km/Hr
13.8 Km/Hr
13.5 Km/Hr
13.5 Km/Hr
17.2 Km/Hr
15.1 Km/Hr
15.1 Km/Hr
16.0 Km/Hr
9.7 Km/Hr
11.5 Km/Hr
8.4 Km/Hr
10.2 Km/Hr

7.8 Km/Hr

Corrected

Ul{mm/Km) ul

(mm/Km)

3100.0 mm/Km
3400.0 mm/Km
3700.0 mm/Km
3400.0 mm/Km
3800.0 mm/Km
2800.0 mm/Km
3600.0 mm/Km
3400.0 mm/Km
3700.0 mm/Km
3400.0 mm/Km
3900.0 mm/Km
3400.0 mm/Km
3700.0 mm/Km
2900.0 mm/Km
3100.0 mm/Km
3900.0 mm/Km
3200.0 mm/Km
2800.0 mm/Km
3300.0 mm/Km
3600.0 mm/Km
3200.0 mm/Km
3100.0 mm/Km
3200.0 mmfKm
3700.0 mm/Km
3800.0 mm/Km
3200.0 mm/Km
3600.0 mm/Km
3600.0 mm/Km
3400.0 mm/Km
3700.0 mm/Km
3300.0 mi

2942.9
3215.6
3488.3
3215.6
3579.2
2670.2
3397.4
3215.6
34383
3215.6
3670.1
3215.6
34883
2761.1
29429
3670.1
3033.8
2670.2
31247
3397.4
3033.8
2942.9
3033.8
34883
3579.2
3033.8
3397.4
3397.4
3215.6
3488.3
3147

Q

IRI

3.96
3.286
3.609
3.286
3.716
3.631
3.502
2.286
3.609
2.286
3.823
2.286
3.609
3.741
3.96
3.823
2.069
3.631
2.178
3.502
3.069
3.96
3.069
3.609
2.716
3.069
2.502
2.502
3.286
3.609
2178

Status

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Latitude

25.6771078
25.6787691
25.6793337
25.6793337
256793337
25.6793337
25.6831179
25.6838922
25.683835
256836195
25.6836195
25.6834688
25.683444
25.683423
25.683423
25.6832647
25.6842871
25684701
25.6847105
25.6846762

25.6845789

25.6845789

25.6858168
25.6861753
25.6870659
25.6874037
25.6874037
25.6884336
25.6884336
25.6884336
25.6879854

pirectio”

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

Longitude Directionl Remarks
35_9096385 E Normal
85.909997 E Normal
85.9100275 E Normal
85.9100275 E Normal
85.9100275 E Normal
85.9100275 E Normal
85.9101878 E Normal
85.9108592 E Normal
85.9118815 E Normal
85.9127741 E - Normal
85.9127741 E Normal
859150095 € Normal
85.9161768 E Normal
§5.9166346 E Normal
85.9166346 E Normal
85.9187861 E Normal
85.9188471 E Normal
85.9193354 E Normal
85.9203959 E Normal
85.9217768 E Normal
85.9228068 E Normal
85.9228068 E Normal
85.9236994 E Normal
85.9238749 E Normal
859249354 E Normal
85.9251338 E Normal
85.9251338 E Normal
859270487 £ Normal
85.9270487 3 Normal
859270487 £ MNormal
859297038 €  Normdl

et



18/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22.
18/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22
. 18/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22

14:50:56
14:51:33
14:52:09
14:52:43
14:53:16
14:53:54
14:54:23
14:54:49
14:55:18
14:56:03
14:56:55
14:57:27
14:57:59
14:58:30
14:58:55
14:59:19
14:59:43
15:00:09
15:00:36
15:01:12
15:01:38
15:02:03

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

100
100
100
100

“308

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

.'

3200
33[]0
3400
3509
3600
3700
3800
3900

4100
4200
4300
4400
4500

4700
4800
4500
5000
5100
5200
5300

36»0 om
32»0 om
31
360 tm
330 m
300 tm
300 ¢y
310 tm
30¢py
270 tm
380
300¢m
320¢m
37.0¢m
350¢em
30.0cm
38.0em
31.0¢m
350¢cm
320cm
36.0 cm
20.0cm

2.8 Km/Hr
9.8 Km/Hr

M 10.0 Km/Hr

10.6 Km/Hr
10.9 Km/Hr

9.3 Km/Hr

12.4 Km/Hr
13.7 Km/Hr
12,6 Km/Hr
8.1 Km/Hr
6.8 Km/Hr
11.2 Km/Hr
11.2 Km/Hr
11.4 Km/Hr
14.8 Km/Hr
14.5 Km/Hr
15.3 Km/Hr
13.7 Km/Hr
13.8 Km/Hr
9.8 Km/Hr
13.7 Km/Hr
14.4 Km/Hr

3600.0 mm/Km
3200.0 mm/Km
3100.0 mm/Km
3600.0 mm/Km
3300.0 mm/Km
3000.0 mm/Km
3000.0 mm/Km
3100.0 mm/Km
3300.0 mm/Km
2700.0 mm/Km
3400.0 mm/Km
3000.0 mm/Km
3200.0 mm/Km
3700.0 mm/Km
3500.0 mm/Km
3000.0 mm/Km
3800.0 mm/Km
3100.0 mm/Km
3500.0 mm/Km
3200.0 mm/Km
3600.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km

\“X%

33974
3033.8
2942.9
3397.4
3124.7
2852
2852
2942.9
3124.7
2579.3
32156
2852
3033.8
3488.3
3306.5
2852
3579.2
294289
3306.5
3033.8
3397.4
1943

v
!

3.502
2.069
3.96
3.502
2.178
3.851
3.851
2.96
2.178
3.52
3.286
2.851
3.069
3.609
2.394
2.851
3.716
2.96
3.394
3.069
3.502
2.734

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

25.687911
25.6875124
25.6874037
25.6871462
25.6870527
25.6870527
25.6870527
25.6870527
25.6870527
25.6870527
25.6870527
25.6870527
25.6870527
25,6870527
25.6870527
25.6870527
25.6870527
25.6870527
25.6870527
25.6853476
25.6853476
25.6853476

zzzzzzz2222222222222222

§5.9303904
g5.9320841
g5. 9326029
85. 9339991
85_9343424
85-9343424
35.9343424
85 _9343424
85.9343424
35,9343424
85-9343424
85.9343424
35.9343424
85.9343424
85.9343424
85.9343424
85.9343424
85.9494791
85.9494791
85.9494791

IRI Value

mmmmMmMmMMMMMMmmMmmMmMmMFmMmMHMmMmHmMTHmM®mmmm

3177

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

_ Normal

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Normal

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
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